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Description

199602280000
63311

02/28/1996
10:52:00

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199511290003
41591

199603220000
92691

03/22/1996
09:58:07

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199602290000
65001

199605140001
57531

05/14/1996
01:50:18

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP

199604100001
16651

199605140001
57541

05/14/1996
01:50:19

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

199604160001
23671

199607240002
38851

07/24/1996
01:13:58

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

199606110001
89411

199608210002
71441

08/21/1996
10:22:23

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

199608070002
54161

199608290002
83341

08/29/1996
09:02:54

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199608050002
52041

199609270003
19271

09/27/1996
09:49:08

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

199609050002
91621

199610080003
35341

10/08/1996
10:59:50

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199609110003
00181

199610170003
46691

10/17/1996
10:20:48

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199610010003
23641

199611010003
63931

11/01/1996
10:46:30

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199610160003
45881

199612120004
08171

12/12/1996
09:10:03

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199611050003
67931

199612170004
14031

12/17/1996
09:14:56

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ROGERS,
CHARLES
DREW

199601170000
16701

01/17/1996
01:54:26

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORT
CORP

199601180000
18031

01/18/1996
12:57:07

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORT
CORP

199601040000
02871



199601220000
20901

01/22/1996
10:12:03

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199601050000
04161

199602120000
44941

02/12/1996
01:41:16

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199601180000
17781

199602160000
51121

02/16/1996
01:33:22

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199601240000
24391

199602190000
52391

02/19/1996
10:00:09

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199601120000
11231

199603150000
86101

03/15/1996
02:02:40

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP

199602190000
52951

199604050001
12581

04/05/1996
02:49:51

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199603070000
75761

199605060001
47481

05/06/1996
01:31:24

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310150003
21361

199605090001
53001

05/09/1996
11:14:53

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199604190001
27941

199605220001
66441

05/22/1996
12:47:50

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORT
CORP

199604190001
28451

199605300001
74391

05/30/1996
09:23:16

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199605140001
57721

199606070001
86351

06/07/1996
01:20:25

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP

199605020001
44111

199607010002
10541

07/01/1996
10:29:18

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORT
CORP

199606070001
85081

199607010002
10531

07/01/1996
10:29:16

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORT
CORP

199605220001
66091

199608010002
48001

08/01/1996
09:09:57

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199607110002
23581

199608010002
48061

08/01/1996
09:34:12

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199604190001
27951


